February 24,2021

Start Time
9:00AM
10:10AM
10:10AM
10:10AM
10:10AM
11:30AM
11:30AM
11:30AM
11:30AM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
2:20PM
2:20PM
2:20PM
2:20PM

End Time
9:50AM
11:10AM
11:10AM
11:10AM
11:10AM
12:30PM
12:30PM
12:30PM
12:30PM
2:00PM
2:00PM
2:00PM
2:00PM
3:20PM
3:20PM
3:20PM
3:20PM

Group Moderator

1

February 25,2021

Start Time
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
10:10AM
10:10AM
10:10AM
10:10AM
11:30AM
11:30AM
11:30AM
11:30AM
1:00PM

1:00PM

1:00PM
1:00PM
2:20PM
2:20PM

2:20PM
2:20PM
3:30PM

End Time
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
11:10AM
11:10AM
11:10AM
11:10AM
12:30PM
12:30PM
12:30PM
12:30PM
2:00PM

2:00PM

2:00PM
2:00PM
3:20PM
3:20PM

3:20PM
3:20PM
5:00PM

Group Moderator

N = bW N

W

Cassidi
Dustin
Paul
Laura
Mark B.
Jeff
Ryan
Laura
Mark B.
MarkSS.
Don
Chris
Paul
Dustin
Mark B.
Laura
Paul

Ryan
MarkSS.
Cassidi

Paul

Jeff
Chris
Joe
Bre
Don
Chris
Bre
Dustin
Cassidi

Jeff

Mark B.
MarkSS.
Chris
Cassidi

Bre
Ryan
Cassidi

DNN SUMMIT MODERATOR SCHEDULE

Speaker
Mitchel Sellers
Joseph Craig
Daniel Valadas
Cassidi Peterson
Don Gingold
TBD

Peter Donker
Breanna Gilna
Chris Behling
Will Strohl
Mitchel Sellers
Breanna Gilna
Laura Pierson
Will Strohl

Ash Prasad
Chris Behling
Cassidi Peterson

Speaker

Martin Splitt
Aman Sharma
Jason St-Cyr
Ryan Moore
Mandeep Singh
ChrisHammond
Mike Smeltzer
Alessandra Davies
Bogdan Litescu
David Poindexter
TK Sheppard
Mark Saunders
Evan Facinger

Daniel Mettler

Don Gingold
Ryan Moore
David Poindexter
John Deaver

Aaron Lopez
Mandeep Singh
Mitchel Sellers

Title

State of DNN

Build a Website using only DNN and 2sxc

ASPA moduletemplate for the new age
Marketing Outside the Box

Applications of Form and List

TBD

Building DNN Yourself

Design Around UX Myths - For Success Part |
Advanced CSS — Leveraging SCSS

Using Robots.txt on a Multi-Site Instance of DNN
DNN & .NET Core Utilizing The Best of Both

Design Around UX Myths for Success -- Continued!
Headache Free CSS

DNN Upgrades Made Simple

Get to know the updated DNN Store

AFront-End Developers Checklist Before Going Live
Maximize your User's Experience for Optimal ROI

Title

Technical SEO & JavaScript

Best first impression with AMP Sites and DNN

Brand Trust —The Power of Being a Better Neighbor

DNN Jeopardy

Build a Yelp like site w/Low Code App Builder
Configuring your DNN development environment

Instantly Enhance the Persona Bar UX

Liquid Content Showdown

Implement systems 40 times faster with DNN and Low-Code
Local DNN Installation: Testing, Development & Playground
Safeguard Your Website Design with Structured Content
What happened to Google Analytics???

Understanding the Psychology of a Website Visitor - Get More
From Your Traffic

Create Angular SPAin minutes on DNN and use Live-Reloading
during development

Case of the Reluctant Coder

Evoq & DNN Community Upgrade and Migration Scenarios
Getting Started With DNN CLI & Extension Starter Projects
Why story matters. (And how to make sureyou’retelling the
right one!)

Content-driven design using 2sxc

Supercharge DNN with Vanjaro

DNN Leadership Roundtable



