DNN SUMMIT MODERATOR SCHEDULE

February 24, 2021

Start Time	End Time	Group	Moderato	Speaker	Title
9:00AM	9:50AM	1	Cassidi	Mitchel Sellers	State of DNN
10:10AM	11:10AM	1	Dustin	Joseph Craig	Build a Website using only DNN and 2sxc
10:10AM	11:10AM	2	Paul	Daniel Valadas	A SPA module template for the new age
10:10AM	11:10AM	3	Laura	Cassidi Peterson	Marketing Outside the Box
10:10AM	11:10AM	4	Mark B.	Don Gingold	Applications of Form and List
11:30AM	12:30PM	1	Jeff	TBD	TBD
11:30AM	12:30PM	2	Ryan	Peter Donker	Building DNN Yourself
11:30AM	12:30PM	3	Laura	Breanna Gilna	Design Around UX Myths - For Success Part I
11:30AM	12:30PM	4	Mark B.	Chris Behling	Advanced CSS — Leveraging SCSS
1:00PM	2:00PM	1	Mark S.	Will Strohl	Using Robots.txt on a Multi-Site Instance of DNN
1:00PM	2:00PM	2	Don	Mitchel Sellers	DNN & .NET Core Utilizing The Best of Both
1:00PM	2:00PM	3	Chris	Breanna Gilna	Design Around UX Myths for Success Continued!
1:00PM	2:00PM	4	Paul	Laura Pierson	Headache Free CSS
2:20PM	3:20PM	1	Dustin	Will Strohl	DNN Upgrades Made Simple
2:20PM	3:20PM	2	Mark B.	Ash Prasad	Get to know the updated DNN Store
2:20PM	3:20PM	3	Laura	Chris Behling	A Front-End Developers Checklist Before Going Live
2:20PM	3:20PM	4	Paul	Cassidi Peterson	Maximize your User's Experience for Optimal ROI

February 25, 2021

Start Time	End Time	Group	Moderator	Speaker	Title
9:00AM	10:00AM	1	Ryan	Martin Splitt	Technical SEO & JavaScript
9:00AM	10:00AM	2	Mark S.	Aman Sharma	Best first impression with AMP Sites and DNN
9:00AM	10:00AM	3	Cassidi	Jason St-Cyr	Brand Trust – The Power of Being a Better Neighbor
9:00AM	10:00AM	4	Paul	Ryan Moore	DNN Jeopardy
10:10AM	11:10AM	1	Jeff	Mandeep Singh	Build a Yelp like site w/Low Code App Builder
10:10AM	11:10AM	2	Chris	Chris Hammond	Configuring your DNN development environment
10:10AM	11:10AM	3	Joe	Mike Smeltzer	Instantly Enhance the Persona Bar UX
10:10AM	11:10AM	4	Bre	Alessandra Davies	Liquid Content Showdown
11:30AM	12:30PM	1	Don	Bogdan Litescu	Implement systems 40 times faster with DNN and Low-Code
11:30AM	12:30PM	2	Chris	David Poindexter	Local DNN Installation: Testing, Development & Playground
11:30AM	12:30PM	3	Bre	TK Sheppard	Safeguard Your Website Design with Structured Content
11:30AM	12:30PM	4	Dustin	Mark Saunders	What happened to Google Analytics???
1:00PM	2:00PM	1	Cassidi	Evan Facinger	Understanding the Psychology of a Website Visitor - Get More From Your Traffic
1:00PM	2:00PM	2	Jeff	Daniel Mettler	Create Angular SPA in minutes on DNN and use Live-Reloading during development
1:00PM	2:00PM	3	Mark B.	Don Gingold	Case of the Reluctant Coder
1:00PM	2:00PM	4	Mark S.	Ryan Moore	Evoq & DNN Community Upgrade and Migration Scenarios
2:20PM	3:20PM	1	Chris	David Poindexter	Getting Started With DNN CLI & Extension Starter Projects
2:20PM	3:20PM	2	Cassidi	John Deaver	Why story matters. (And how to make sure you're telling the right one!)
2:20PM	3:20PM	3	Bre	Aaron Lopez	Content-driven design using 2sxc
2:20PM	3:20PM	4	Ryan	Mandeep Singh	Supercharge DNN with Vanjaro
3:30PM	5:00PM	1	Cassidi	Mitchel Sellers	DNN Leadership Roundtable